
PROSPECT MKT BEEF SATURDAY

placing Exhibitor.first Exhibitor.laCITY STATE BREED TAG/ID WEIGHT
Class 1 2 Cayden Kerr Dodge City KS MKT Heifer-ChWendy 1010 RES MKT HFR

3 Lakyn Huncovsky Manhattan KS Mkt Heifer-X - 925
1 Cabree Mullins Aztec NM MKT Heifer-X 21000 940 CHAMP MKT HFR

Class 2 3 Adam Creason Balko OK AOB-Angus - 715
2 Taryn Faulkender Oakley KS AOB-Chi Angus 42130 980
1 Cooper Henson Holcomb KS AOB-Char 74407 1004 CHAMP AOB

Class 3 1 Tori MeysenburOsceola NE AOB-Char 68 1050 RES AOB
2 Brendon Younger Colorado SpKS AOB-Lim 139 1142
3 Shane Carlisle Amarillo TX AOB-Shorthorn - 1310

Class 4 3 Rilee McGraw Garden CityKS Chi 74398 948
1 Taylor Fairleigh Scott City KS Chi 90306 970 CHAMP CHI
2 Paiton Owensby Folsom NM Chi 20092 994 RES CHI
5 Chance Kerr Dodge City KS Chi 90936 1035
4 Brendon Younger Colorado S CO Chi 140 1186

Class 5 2 Rylee Delimont Logan KS Hereford 901506 963 RES HEREFORD
1 Cady Pieper Palco KS Hereford 608608 1135 CHAMP HEREFORD
3 Kamdyn Moore Modoc KS Hereford 18478 1140

Class 6 1 Taryn Faulkender Oakley Ks Maintainer 42129 1020 CHAMP MAINE
2 Chase McGraw Garden CityKS Maine 74401 1049 RES MAINE
3 Brooke Strine Scott KS Maine - 1055

Class 7 1 Cabree Mullins Aztec NM Simmental 21002 990 CHAMP SIMMETAL
3 Adam Creason Balko OK Simmental - 1055
2 Brody Strine Scott City KS Simmental - 1230 RES SIMMENTAL
4 Zach Rohrbough Scott City KS Simmental 18465 1277

Class 8 1 Cierra Collins Frederick OK X - 650 CHAMP CROSSBRED
4 Baron Strine Scott City KS X - 1000



PROSPECT MKT BEEF SATURDAY

2 Maguire Rohr Elbert CO X 48 1061 RES CROSSBRED
3 Dillon Hines Park CO X 117 1080

Class 9 3 Allie Mattke Collyer KS X 150 1136
1 Cady Pieper Scott City KS X 76188 1180
1 Maddy Rohr Elbert CO X 49 1182
1 Bailey Mattke Collyer KS X 151 1253

TOP 5
GRAND Taylor Fairleigh Scott City KS Chi 90306 970 CHAMP CHI
RES GRANDTaryn Faulkender Oakley Ks Maintainer 42129 1020 CHAMP MAINE
3RD Cierra Collins Frederick OK X - 650 CHAMP CROSSBRED
4TH Cooper Henson Holcomb KS AOB-Char 74407 1004 CHAMP AOB
5TH Tori Meysenburg Osceola NE AOB-Char 68 1050 RES AOB



BREEDING  HEIFERS SATURDAY

PLACING Exhibitor.fi Exhibitor.last CITY STATE BREED TATOO DOB
1 Affton SchlochtermeieMeade KS AOB Chi 642D 4/22/2016 CHAMP AOB
4 Shaylee Baalman Quinter KS AOB Shorthorn Plus 660 3/22/2016
3 Ashlyn Sonntag Hays KS AOB Angus 6130 1/28/2016
2 Maddie Rohr Elbert CO AOB Angus 622 1/25/2016 RES AOB

2 Maquire Rohr Elbert Co Charolais MR658 10/4/2016 RES CHAR
1 Maddie Rohr Elbert Co Charolais MR550 9/3/2015 CHAMP CHAR

2 Cierra Collins Frederick OK Hereford 6125 5/10/2016 RES HEREFORD
4 Rylee Delimont Logan KS Hereford 6083 4/8/2016
3 Cady Pieper Palco KS Hereford 6082 4/8/2016
3 Cady Pieper Palco KS Hereford 6075 4/6/2016
6 Kamden Moore Scott city KS Hereford 603 3/10/2016
1 Cierra Collins ChattanoogOK Hereford 6217 3/7/2016 CHAMP HEREFORD

2 Madison Loschke Kingsdown KS Maine 600D MCD 5/5/2016 RES MAINE
3 Easton Shenk Dodge City KS  Mainetainer EFCC273D 5/4/2016
5 Shaylee Baalman Quinter KS Maine 1142DTTG 4/24/2016
1 Riley Sleichter Abilene KS Maine KBSC024D 4/5/2016 CHAMP MAINE
4 Lakyn Huncovsky Manhattan KS Maintainer - 4/2/2016

1 Chloe Carlisle Amarillo TX Shorthorn 6K04 10/17/2016 CHAMP SHORTHORN
2 Shane Carlisle Amarillo TX Shorthorn CASH 4/23/2016 RES SHORTHORN
3 Peyton Baalman Quinter KS Shorthorn D043 4/20/2016

1 Madison Loschke Kingsdown KS  Simmental 6200D 4/18/2016 CHAMP SIMM
3 Lakyn Huncovsky Manhattan KS  Simmental % - 2/14/2016
2 Lakyn Huncovsky Manhattan KS  Simmental % - 9/15/2015 RES SIMM



BREEDING  HEIFERS SATURDAY

1 Ben Weis McPhersonKS Commercial 13 5/1/2016 CHAMP COMM
5 Cabree Mullins Aztec NM Commercial 21000 4/28/2016
2 Madison Loschke Kingsdown KS Commercial - 4/15/2016 RES COMM
3 Affton SchlochtermeieMeade KS Commercial 43484 4/9/2016
4 Lane Pfannenstiel Hays KS Commercial - 4/6/2016
6 Justin Morrison Cimarron KS Commercial 17020 3/14/2016

TOP 5
SUPREME Riley Sleichter Abilene KS Maine KBSC024D 4/5/2016
RES SUPREME Madison Loschke Kingsdown KS Maine 600D MCD 5/5/2016
3RD Cierra Collins ChattanoogOK Hereford 6217 3/7/2016
4TH Ben Weis McPhersonKS Commercial 13 5/1/2016
5TH Cierra Collins Frederick OK Hereford 6125 5/10/2016



BEEF SHOWMANSHIP SATURDAY

PLACING Exhibitor.first Exhibitor.last CITY STATE Age as of 1/ DIVISION
1 Cierra Collins Chattanooga OK 8 Jr
2 Shaylee Baalman Quinter KS 9 Jr
3 Lakyn Huncovsky Manhattan KS 9 Jr
4 Kamdyn Moore Scott city KS 9 Jr
5 Chloe Carlisle Amarillo TX 8 Jr

1 Easton Shenk Dodge City KS 13 Int
2 Cady Pieper Palco KS 12 Int
3 Rilee McGraw Garden City KS 13 Int
4 Chase McGraw Garden City KS 10 Int
5 Rylee Delimont Logan KS 13 Int
6 Zach Rohrbough Scott City KS 12 Int
7 Adam Creason Balko OK 12 Int
8 Shane Carlisle Amarillo TX 10 Int

1 Madison Loschke Kingsdown KS 18 Sr
2 Maddie Rohr Elbert Co 14 Sr
3 Riley Sclechter Abilene KS 17 Sr
4 Maquire Rohr Elbert Co 14 Sr
5 Affton SchlochtermeierMeade KS 16 Sr
6 Justin Morrison Cimarron KS 16 Sr
7 Brendon Younger Colorado SprinCO 17 Sr
8 Cabree Mullins Aztec NM 15 Sr
9 Bailey Mattke Collyer KS 17 Sr

10 Allie Mattke Collyer Ks 14 SR
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